

DATE:	September 14, 2020
TO:	MIAX PEARL Equities Exchange Members
FROM:	MIAX Regulatory Department
RE:	Regulatory Data Submission Requirement

Pursuant to MIAX PEARL Rule 2202, Furnishing of Records, MIAX PEARL Equities Members ("Equity Members") are reminded Equity Members shall submit to MIAX PEARL Equities Exchange (the "Exchange") such Exchange-related order, market and transaction data as the Exchange may specify, in such form and on such schedule as the Exchange may require.

Regulatory questions may be directed to <u>Regulatory@MIAXEquities.com</u> or (609) 897-7309.